(l)UMC UM2149
1 K·· X 4 High Speed NMOS SRAM
Features
• 45 ns maximum address access
• Fully static operation:
No clocks or strobes required
• Fast chip select access time: 20ns max.
• Identical cycle and access times

ARE MEASURED AT 1.5V. INPUT RISE AND FALL TIMES
ARE 5 ns.
Ordering Information
Order Access
Number Time
(Max,)
UM2149 70 ns
UM2149-1 55 ns
UM2149-2 45 ns
UM2149L 70 ns
UM2149L-1 55 ns
A.C. Testing Load Circuit
+5V +5V
4S0U 4S0U
°OUT 30pF